
Your lion paw print cut-outs (See PDF)

Prestik

Chalk (if you have a outside area)

Chairs,

Tablesticks/logs/wooden brooms/rolled up towel

Cushions

Step ladder

Hoola hoop (if you have)

For todays session you will need:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Getting ready for the 

main activity!

Toddler Lion Week


